Men's Singles

Match

Round 1
MS1
MS2
MS3
MS4
MS5
MS6
MS7
MS8
MS9
MS10
MS11
MS12
MS13
MS14
MS15
MS16

Round 2
MS17
MS18
MS19
MS20
MS21
MS22
MS23
MS24

D Jones

A Challenger
S Kelly

R Johar

B Birkbeck

K Kulikowski
P Bell

P Walker

J Wright

R Jautakis

P Stephenson
K Babra

R Whiteley
N Crocker

| Wright

A Whiteley

MS1
MS3
MS5
MS7
MS9
MS11
MS13
MS15

Quarter Finals

MS25 MS17
MS26 MS19
MS27 MS21
MS28 MS23
Semi Finals
MS29 MS25
MS30 MS27
Final

MS31 MS29
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N Morton
L Wood

R Hill

D O'Brien
T Kelly

M Mathieson
F Foric

J Halbert

N Pell

Syd Wild

M Dale

E Saeed

A Chapman
N O'Brien
H Innocent
R Jowsey

MS2
MS4
MS6
MS8
MS10
MS12
MS14
MS16

MS18
MS20
MS22
MS24

MS26
MS28

MS30

Seedings

D Jones

J Wright

R Whiteley
B Birkbeck
P Bell

| Wright

P Stephen:
S Kelly

R Johar

K Babra

A Whiteley
P Walker
K Kulikows
N Crocker
R Jautakis
A Challeng
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